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Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 November 2023

Charity Number

SC052921
SC052922
SC052923
SC052924
SC052925
SC052926
SC052927
SC052928
SC052929
SC052930
SC052931
SC052932
SC052933
SC052934
SC052935
SC052936
SC052937
SC052938
SC052939
SC052940
SC052941
SC052942
SC052943
SC052944
SC052945
SC052946
SC052947
SC052948
SC052949

Charity name

John Schofield Trust

Raigmore Gardens
ShetlandPeerieMakkers

TAJDEED FOUNDATION LTD

Help Women Build Tomorrow SCIO
WOMENS WELLBEING CLUB SCIO
Home-Start Dumfries

Leadership Through Sport and Business
Easthall Park Housing Association Limited
The 5000 Foundation

Voe Community Development Association
Bristo Baptist Church SCIO

Strathclyde Aquatics

Girl Torque Team Ltd

Creative Stranraer

The Barry John Cruden Discretionary Trust
Barthol Chapel Community Hub
Grass-roots Rugby for Everyone Awards
Radiate Cathcart

StreetVet

Kingseat Action Group

Project Sonrisa

Dalgety Players

Alloa Baptist Church SCIO

RSW SCIO

Plenitude Church SCIO

The Arches Arts & Creative Hub

Kirkcaldy North Primary School Parent
Linwood Baptist Church SCIO

Legal form

Trust
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
Other
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Other
SCIO
SCIO

Unincorporated Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Unincorporated Association

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052921
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052922
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052923
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052924
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052925
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052926
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052927
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052928
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052929
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052930
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052931
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052932
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052933
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052934
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052935
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052936
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052937
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052938
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052939
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052940
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052941
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052942
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052943
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052944
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052945
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052946
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052947
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052948
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052949

SC052950
SC052951
SC052952
SC052953
SC052954
SC052955
SC052956
SC052957
SC052958
SC052959
SC052960
SC052961
SC052962
SC052963
SC052964
SC052965
SC052966
SC052967
SC052968
SC052969
SC052970
SC052971
SC052972
SC052973
SC052974
SC052975
SC052976
SC052977
SC052978
SC052979
SC052980
SC052981

Institute of Universal Charity UK
Friends of Spittal Parent Council

Fifth Sense

Annan - A Tale of Two Bridges (SCIO)
The Blue Light Surf Club Scotland SCIO
Low Waters Community Group

Zion Christian Church

Strathmiglo Community Woodland
Newburgh Ancestry and History Society
Bannan Fitness Club (SCIO)

Culter and District Pipe Band
In2MedSchool

Cowdenbeath Events Crew

South West Recovery Cafe SCIO

The Charity for Croftcroighn

Oban and Lorn Youth Pipe Band

Esin Foundation

Lighthouse Church Inverness
Burntisland Community Development Trust
Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd
Lesmahagow Community Football Club
Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled
The Livingstone Initiative

Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO)

South Skye Community Campus
Western Isles Community Radio Limited
Spynie Community Kirk

Springburn Unity Network

Giving Back

Portobello Youth Rugby Academy

9th Callander Scout Group

St John Vianney Parent Council

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Other

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Other

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
Trust

SCIO

Company

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

Trust

Unincorporated Association

Unincorporated Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052950
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052951
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052952
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052953
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052954
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052955
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052956
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052957
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052958
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052959
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052960
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052961
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052962
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052963
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052964
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052965
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052966
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052967
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052968
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052969
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052970
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052971
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052972
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052973
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052974
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052975
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052976
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052977
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052978
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052979
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052980
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052981

