

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 November 2023

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
SC052921	John Schofield Trust	Trust
SC052922	Raigmore Gardens	SCIO
SC052923	ShetlandPeerieMakkers	SCIO
SC052924	TAJDEED FOUNDATION LTD	Company
SC052925	Help Women Build Tomorrow SCIO	SCIO
SC052926	WOMENS WELLBEING CLUB SCIO	SCIO
SC052927	Home-Start Dumfries	SCIO
SC052928	Leadership Through Sport and Business	Company
SC052929	Easthall Park Housing Association Limited	Other
SC052930	The 5000 Foundation	SCIO
SC052931	Voe Community Development Association	SCIO
SC052932	Bristo Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052933	Strathclyde Aquatics	SCIO
SC052934	Girl Torque Team Ltd	Company
SC052935	Creative Stranraer	SCIO
SC052936	The Barry John Cruden Discretionary Trust	Trust
SC052937	Barthol Chapel Community Hub	SCIO
SC052938	Grass-roots Rugby for Everyone Awards	SCIO
SC052939	Radiate Cathcart	SCIO
SC052940	StreetVet	Other
SC052941	Kingseat Action Group	SCIO
SC052942	Project Sonrisa	SCIO
SC052943	Dalgety Players	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052944</u>	Alloa Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052945	RSW SCIO	SCIO
SC052946	Plenitude Church SCIO	SCIO
SC052947	The Arches Arts & Creative Hub	SCIO
SC052948	Kirkcaldy North Primary School Parent	Unincorporated Association
SC052949	Linwood Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO

SC052950	Institute of Universal Charity UK	SCIO
SC052951	Friends of Spittal Parent Council	Unincorporated Association
SC052952	Fifth Sense	Company
SC052953	Annan - A Tale of Two Bridges (SCIO)	SCIO
SC052954	The Blue Light Surf Club Scotland SCIO	SCIO
SC052955	Low Waters Community Group	SCIO
SC052956	Zion Christian Church	Other
SC052957	Strathmiglo Community Woodland	SCIO
SC052958	Newburgh Ancestry and History Society	SCIO
SC052959	Bannan Fitness Club (SCIO)	SCIO
SC052960	Culter and District Pipe Band	Unincorporated Association
SC052961	In2MedSchool	Other
SC052962	Cowdenbeath Events Crew	SCIO
SC052963	South West Recovery Cafe SCIO	SCIO
SC052964	The Charity for Croftcroighn	SCIO
SC052965	Oban and Lorn Youth Pipe Band	Unincorporated Association
SC052966	Esin Foundation	Trust
SC052966 SC052967	Esin Foundation Lighthouse Church Inverness	Trust SCIO
SC052967	Lighthouse Church Inverness	SCIO
SC052967 SC052968	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust	SCIO Company
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd	SCIO Company Company
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club	SCIO Company Company SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO)	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973 SC052974	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO) South Skye Community Campus	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973 SC052974 SC052975	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO) South Skye Community Campus Western Isles Community Radio Limited	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973 SC052974 SC052975 SC052976	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO) South Skye Community Campus Western Isles Community Radio Limited Spynie Community Kirk	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973 SC052974 SC052975 SC052976 SC052977	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO) South Skye Community Campus Western Isles Community Radio Limited Spynie Community Kirk Springburn Unity Network	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO
SC052967 SC052968 SC052969 SC052970 SC052971 SC052972 SC052973 SC052974 SC052975 SC052976 SC052977 SC052978	Lighthouse Church Inverness Burntisland Community Development Trust Playhouse Theatre Company Fife Ltd Lesmahagow Community Football Club Forth Valley Group Riding for the Disabled The Livingstone Initiative Stand with Kyle Now (SCIO) South Skye Community Campus Western Isles Community Radio Limited Spynie Community Kirk Springburn Unity Network Giving Back	SCIO Company Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO SCIO Company SCIO